1625-0093

Appendix A: Total Estimated Annual Burden on Industry

Respondents 703
Burden Annual Cost
Activity Responses Hours/ Annual Hour Burden | Wage Rate
Burden
Response
Letter of Intent 261 2 522 $107 $55,854
submissions
Operations Manual
. . 196 114.54 22,451 $107 $2,402,257
submissions (e-submit)
Operations Manual 65 114.63 7,451 $107 $797,257
submissions (hard copy)
Operations Manual
amendment submissions 332 15.69 5,210 $107 $557,470
(e-submit)
Operations Manual
amendment submissions 110 15.69 1,726 $107 $184,682
hard copy)
Totals 964 37,360 $3,997,520
Total
Total Respondents 703
Total Responses 964
Total Hour Burden 37,360
Total Cost Burden $3,997,520

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding
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1625-0093

Appendix B: Estimated Annual Federal Government Cost

Activity

Responses

Hours /
Response

Annual
Hours

Wage Rate

Annual Cost

Letter of Intent
reviews

261

0.5

131

$70

$9,170

Operation Manual
reviews (e-
submitted)

196

8.92

1,736

$70

$121,520

Operation Manual
reviews (hard copy
submitted)

65

581

$70

$40,670

Operation Manual
Amendment reviews
(e-submitted)

332

0.92

284

$70

$19,880

Operation Manual
Amendment reviews
(hard copy
submitted)

110

104

$70

$7,280

Total

$191,240

Total

Total Cost

$191,240

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding
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