Appendix A: Total Estimated Annual Burden on Industry

703

Respondents

Activity	Responses	Burden Hours/ Response	Annual Hour Burden	Wage Rate	Annual Cost Burden
Letter of Intent submissions	261	2	522	\$107	\$55,854
Operations Manual submissions (e-submit)	196	114.54	22,451	\$107	\$2,402,257
Operations Manual submissions (hard copy)	65	114.63	7,451	\$107	\$797,257
Operations Manual amendment submissions (e-submit)	332	15.69	5,210	\$107	\$557,470
Operations Manual amendment submissions hard copy)	110	15.69	1,726	\$107	\$184,682
Totals	964		37,360		\$3,997,520

Total	
Total Respondents	703
Total Responses	964
Total Hour Burden	37,360
Total Cost Burden	\$3,997,520

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding

Appendix B: Estimated Annual Federal Government Cost

Activity	Responses	Hours / Response	Annual Hours	Wage Rate	Annual Cost
Letter of Intent reviews	261	0.5	131	\$70	\$9,170
Operation Manual reviews (e- submitted)	196	8.92	1,736	\$70	\$121,520
Operation Manual reviews (hard copy submitted)	65	9	581	\$70	\$40,670
Operation Manual Amendment reviews (e-submitted)	332	0.92	284	\$70	\$19,880
Operation Manual Amendment reviews (hard copy submitted)	110	1	104	\$70	\$7,280
Total					\$191,240

Total

Total Cost	\$191,240
------------	-----------

*Estimates may not sum due to rounding